4th MONTH. | APRIL.

@ Full Moon, 3rd, 1h. 36m. forenoon.
@ Last Quarter, 9th, 4h. 49m. afternoon.
@ New Moon, 17th, 11h. 14m. forenoon.
@ First Quarter, 25th, 3h. 1m. afternoon.

SUN

SUNDAYS, FESTIVALS, ANNIVERSARIES,
HISTORICAL MEMORANDA. Rises

I Month
w
o
g
SlwCk|

h
Mon|Arctic expedition sailed 1818, 45
Tue |Copenhagen attacked by Nelson 1801.|5
Wed 5
Thu |Maunday Thursday. 5
Fri |Goed Friday. [ babitants 1679.|5
Sat |A village near Turin sunk with 200 in-|5
Sun |Easter Sunday. 5
Mon|Easter Monday. 5
Tue |Easter Tuesday. 5
Wed 5
Tha [Author of ¢ Night Thoughts’ died 1765.|5
2|Fri [died 1842.[5
Sat |W.A.Lampadius, chemistry, mineralogy|5
Sun!lst or Low Sunday after Easter. 5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S
5
5

~

© 00~ Oy Ut i GO R0 =
po~a-wwwwuuua§|

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri [born 1718.
Sat |David Brainerd, Missionary to Indians,
Sun |20d Sunday after Easter.

Mon
Tue [St. George's day.

Wed| The poet Cowper died 1800.
5|Thu |St. Mark.

3| Fri |Bruce the traveller died 1794,
Sat
Sun |Roman Catholic Peers took seats 1829,
29|Mon|Robert Mudie, ‘ Modern Babylon,’ na-
30|Tue [tural history, died 1842./4 59

Iy
8

|
1
=
o
S
9
14
18
21
23
29
21
18
15
10
6
N
4
8
12
16
19
21
22
23
22
20
17
13
9
4
S
7

L eSO RN EsH BB E-38KREEET -8B

LWWWWWWIWD WO W et bt ok bt it ©

12

Bth MONTH.
#

Myr. Abernethy, the Surgeon.—In page 5 is inserted an anecdote of this
eminent yet eccentric professional man. A few other anecdotes of him are here given:
When consulted on a case by theordinary medical attendant Mr. A: would frequenty
pace the room to and fro with his hands in his breeches’ pockets, and whistle all the
t!me, and not say a word, but to tell the practitioner to go home and read his book.—
“ Read my book,” was a very frequent reply to his patients aiso, and he could seldom
be prevailed upon to prescribe or give an opinion if the case was one which appeared
to depend wpon improper dieting. A country farmer of immense weight came from
a distance to consult him, and having given an account of his daily meals, which
showed no small degree of addiction to animal food, Mr. Abernethy said, ‘* Go away,
Sir, I won't attempt tu preseribe for such a heg.” He was pariicular in not being
disturbed during meals ; and a gentleman having called afier dinner, he went into the

gsage, put his hands upon the gentleman's shoulders, and turned him out of doors.

e would never permit his patients to talk to hisa much, and often not at all: and he
desired them to hold their tongues and listen to him, wbile he gave a sort of clinical
lecture upon the subject of the consultation,

your tongue
talking.” |/
her or to pr
gm lntok:lh

uy a sxipp
and used t
of a corone
never take |
and conefli
he stood w
know who
pithy advic

paigns, an



