- @ Full Moon, 3rd, 1h. 36m. forenoon.
- 1 Last Quarter, 9th, 4h. 49m. afternoon.
- New Moon, 17th, 11h. 14m. forenoon.
- First Quarter, 25th, 3h. 1m. afternoon.

DAYS OF				SUN					MOON			
Week		SUNDAYS, FESTIVALS, ANNIVERSARIES, HISTORICAL MEMORANDA.	Rises		Sets		SlwCk	Place	Rises and Sets		Decln	
			h	m	k	m	m		h	m	0	
1	Mon	Arctic expedition sailed 1818.	5	40	6	21	4	m	ris	es	S	
2	Tue		5	38	6	22	3	2	6	7	5	
3	Wed		5	37	6	24	3	20	7	26	1	
4	Thu	Maunday Thursday.	5	35	6	25	3	m	8	45	18	
5	Fri	Good Friday. [habitants 1679.	5	34	6	27	3	20	10	1	2	
6	Sat	A village near Turin sunk with 200 in-	5	32	6	28	2	1	11	10	2	
7	Sun	Easter Sunday.	5	31	6	30	2	20	m	orn	25	
8	Mon	Easter Monday.	5	30	6	31	2	13	0	10	2	
9	Tue	Easter Tuesday.	5	28		33	1	18	1	0	18	
10	Wed		5	27	6	34	1	~~~ ~~~	1	41	1	
11	Thu	Author of 'Night Thoughts' died 1765.	5	25	6	36	1	14	2	15	1	
12		[died 1842.		24	6	37	1	27	2	46	1	
13	Sat	W.A.Lampadius, chemistry, mineralogy	5	22	6	38	0	×	3	11	I	
14	Sun	1st or Low Sunday after Easter.	5	21		40	0	22	3	36	1	
15	Mon		5	19	1	41	fst.	p	4	0	1	
16	Tue		5	18	1 -	43	0	16	4	25	1	
17	Wed		5	17		44	1	28	86	ets	1	
18	F. C. C. C.		5	15	6	46	1	8	8	10	1	
19	TE 15 C 15	[born 1718.	1	14	6	47	1	22	9	8	2	
20	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	David Brainerd, Missionary to Indians,	5	12	117	48	1	П	10	3	2	
21		2nd Sunday after Easter.	5	11		50	1	16	10	54	2	
22			5	10	1	51	2	28	11	39	2	
23		St. George's day.	5	8	10	52	2	50	m	orn	1	
24		The poet Cowper died 1800.	5	7	6	54	2	22	0	20	1 -	
25	1	St. Mark.	5	6		55	2	N	0	55	-	
26	A STATE OF THE SAME	Bruce the traveller died 1794.	5	4	6	56	2		1	27	1	
27	Sat	Long Line, and Lines, and other	5	3		.58	3	M	1	56		
28		Roman Catholic Peers took seats 1829.		2		59	3	15	2	24	1 5	
29		Robert Mudie, 'Modern Babylon,' na-		0	17.	0	3	29	2	53	1	
30	Tue	ftural history, died 1842.	4	59	17	2	3	5	3	23	11	

Mr. Abernethy, the Surgeon.—In page 5 is inserted an anecdote of this eminent yet eccentric professional man. A few other anecdotes of him are here given: When consulted on a case by the ordinary medical attendant Mr. A: would frequently pace the room to and fro with his hands in his breeches' pockets, and whistle all the time, and not say a word, but to tell the practitioner to go home and read his book.—"Read my book," was a very frequent reply to his patients also, and he could seldom be prevailed upon to prescribe or give an opinion if the case was one which appeared to depend upon improper dieting. A country farmer of immense weight came from a distance to consult him, and having given an account of his daily meals, which showed no small degree of addiction to animal food, Mr. Abernethy said. "Go away, Sir, I won't attempt to prescribe for such a hog." He was particular in not being disturbed during meals; and a gentleman having called after dinner, he went into the passage, put his hands upon the gentleman's shoulders, and turned him out of doors. He would never permit his patients to talk to him much, and often not at all: and he desired them to hold their tongues and listen to him, while he gave a sort of clinical lecture upon the subject of the consultation.

5th MONTH.

DAYS OF SU Mo Week 1 Wed Nev 2 Thu 3 Fri Col 4 Sat 5 Sun Me 6 Mon 7 Tue 8 Wed Ad 9 Thu Co 10 Fri 11 Sat 12 Sun Re 13 Mon 14 Tue Ve 15 Wed 16 Thu As 17 Fri 18 Sat St 19 Sun 20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wed R 23 Thu C 24 Fri Q 25 Sat 26 Sun 27 Mon 28 Tue 29 Wed R 30 Thu J 31 Fri

A loqua succeed in your tongue talking." her or to pr put into his buy a skipp and used to of a corone never take and concili he stood w know who pithy advic paigns, and